
Rabun County Soccer
Varsity Schedule 2024-2025

Date Opponent Location Time
Feburary 11 Tuesday North Hall Home 5:30/7:30
Feburary 13 Thursday Franklin County Away 5:00/7:00
Feburary 18 Tuesday Tallulah Falls Home 5:00/7:00
Feburary 26 Wednesday Hart County Home 5:00/7:00

March 4 Tuesday Athens Academy Home 5:30/7:30
March 7 Friday Elbert County Away 5:30/7:30
March 11 Tuesday Providence Christian Away 5:30/7:30
March 13 Thursday B.A.S.A Home 5:30/7:30
March 21 Friday Commerce Home 5:30/7:30
March 25 Tuesday White County Away 5:30/7:30
March 28 Friday Ogelthorpe County Home 5:30/7:30

April1 Tuesday Banks County Away 5:00/7:00
April3 Thursday Athens Academy Home 5:00/7:00

4/15/2025 Tuesday Habersham Central Away
April 20-25 Week of 1st Round Playoffs TBA TBA

April27th-May 2nd Week of 2nd Round Playoffs TBA TBA

**Region Match** Revised 9/17/2024

JV Soccer Schedule 2024-2025
Date Opponent Location Time

Feburary 14 Friday Hart County Home 5:30/7
Feburary 20 Thursday B.A.S.A Away
Feburary 27 Thursday North Hall Away  

March 6 Thursday White Co. (Boys only) Home 5:30/7
March 13 Thursday Franklin Co Home
March 17 Monday Cedar Shoals Boys Only Away 5:30
March 19 Wednesday Hart County Away
March 26 Wednesday Franklin Co. Home 6:00
March 31 Monday B.A.S.A Home 5:30/7:00

April 2 Wednesday Habersham Central Home 5:30/7:00

Revised 9/17/2024


